


KW RESORTS UTILITIES CORP
04/20/20186 Four Star Rental
Date Type Reference
04/12/2016 Bill 323725
04/12/2016 Bill 323714
1323000 BBAT Capit:
KW RESORTS UTILITIES CORP
04/20/2016 Four Star Rental
Date Type Reference
04/12/2016 Bill 323725
- 04/12/2016 Bill 323714
1323000 BB&T Capit:

LMP100 WP CHEGK

Original Amount . Balance Due

Check Amount

Original Amount

Check Amount

654,12
246.90

654.12
246.90

0182

Payment
654.12 654.12
246.90 246.90
901.02
901.02

0182
Balance Due Payment
654.12 654.12
246.90 246.90
901.02
901.02

KWRU 013968






